Sarpsborg IL Friidrett

Gutter 12

1 Nicklas Alexander Mathisen

Gutter 13

1 Fredrik Gudheim Haraldstad

Jenter 13

1 Marit Astrid Pelle

Jenter 14

1 Ellen Nordgvist Sjgblom

Menn veteraner

1 Arne-Johan Martinsen
2 Terje Bjgrndal
3 Torkjell Spigseth

KM kappgang landevei

Kappgang 1000 meter

Sarpsborg IL - Friidrett

Kappgang 1000 meter

Sarpsborg IL - Friidrett

Kappgang 1000 meter

Moss IL - Friidrett

Kappgang 1000 meter

Moss IL - Friidrett

Kappgang 5 km

Fredrikstad IF
Askim IF - Friidrett
Sarpsborg IL - Friidrett

6,29,2

7,06,7

6,29,4

5,13,3

26,10,6
28,11,3
30,22,6

19.9.2013



